Coleslaw

Description:

Serving Size:

Categories:

Action
Created:
Revised

Amount
3.750
0.650
1.750
0.140
0.140

0.050
0.025

50 SV

Sub recipes

Date Initials
7/20/2012 CR

Measure Ingredient
kg Cabbage

kg Carrots

It Mayonnaise
kg Sugar

It Cider vinegar
kg Salt

kg Pepper

Method of Preparation:

- Mix the mayonnaise, sugar and vinegar together
- Put the cabbage and carrots in a bowl and add enough dressing to bind

- Season to taste

Garden Fresh Vegetables (Steamed)

Preparation Method
shredded
shredded

small dice
small dice

Cost Per
Serving

S 0.12
Product No.

20-100000808
20-100000811
20-100001437
20-100001065
20-100000653

20-100001323
20-100001295

Dated Edited: 2/15/2012



